I/ N AN

KENTUCKY MINISTRY NETWOREK

INITVIITN
2024 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

January

1 New Year’s Day—KMN Office Closed

6 JBQ Match at Lexington, First AG

6 CE & Discipleship Zoom Meeting

12-13 KSOM @ Camp Crestwood & Say Yes
Weekend

13-15 PKRetreat @ TBD

15 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day—KMN Office Closed

19 STL Tour @ TBD

20 STL Tour @ TBD

22-23 Executive Presbytery and District Presbytery
Meetings

23 U40 Coaching Call Zoom Meeting

26 STL Tour @ TBD

27 STL Tour @ TBD

31 ACMR’s Due

February

3 JBQ Match @ Lexington, First AG

3 CE & Discipleship Zoom Meeting

9-10 KSOM @ Camp Crestwood

14 Valentines Day

15 RRs Angel Banquet @ Claudia Sanders
Restaurant, Shelbyville

19 NetCon24 Resolution submission Deadline

23-25 RRs Winter Trace @ Lexington, KY Horse Park

26 Network Affiliated Board Meetings @ TBA

27 Network Affiliated Board Meetings @ TBA

29 Network Affiliated Board Meetings @ TBA

March

2 CE & Discipleship Zoom Meeting

2 KY WM Leadership Luncheon @ Erlanger,
Christ’s Chapel

5 NetCon24 Resolution Committee Meeting

8-9 KSOM @ Camp Crestwood

9 Fine Arts Festival (Campbellsville University)

9 JBQ State Tournament (tentative)

18 CPR Huddle (tentative) 10 am-3 pm @
Georgetown, My Church

22-23 RRs District Round Table Mtg @ La Grange AG

24 Palm Sunday

25 Executive Presbytery Meeting

29 Good Friday

3/30-4/7 Guatemala AIM Trip

31 Easter

April

12-13 KSOM @ Camp Crestwood

12-13
19-21

21-23
24-25

May
4

10-11
12
17-19

19
20-21

RRs Pine Car Race @ Georgetown, Trinity AG
RRs FCF Big Adventure @ La Grange, Camp
Kerby

NetCon24 (Annual Ministry Convention) @
Southeast Christian Conf Ctr in Louisville
KMN Office Closed

CE & Discipleship Zoom Meeting

KSOM @ Camp Crestwood

Mother’s Day

Royal Rangers JLDA, JTC, SAC @ LaGrange,
Camp Kerby

Pentecost Sunday

Executive and District Presbytery Meetings

25-6/1 Guatemala Pastors Trip

27
28

June

Memorial Day—KMN Office Closed
U40 Coaching Call Zoom Meeting

5/25-6/1 Guatemala Pastors Trip

1

3-7
10-14
15

16
17-21
19
20-22
22
24-28

July
1-5
4
8-11
20
29

16-17
23-24

CE & Discipleship Zoom Meeting

Youth Camp 1

Youth Camp 2

RRs Ranger Kids Field Day @ London
Father’s Day

Youth Camp 3

Juneteenth—KMN Office Closed
Women’s Retreat @ TBD

RRs Work Day @ La Grange, Camp Kerby
Youth Camp 4

Kids Camp 1 (5 days)

Independence Day—KMN Office Closed
Kids Camp 2 (4 days)

CE & Discipleship Conference @ TBD
Executive Presbytery Meeting

Royal Rangers Action Camp @ TBD

CE & Discipleship Zoom Meeting

General Presbytery Mtg (Columbus, OH)

KSOM & Say Yes Weekend @ Camp Crestwood
Leadership Conference @ Camp Crestwood
Called Conference @ Camp Crestwood

Men’s Conference @C3AG, Louisville



I/ N AN

KENTUCKY MINISTRY NETWOREK

INITVIITN

2024 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

September

2

6-8
13-14
17

21

21

Labor Day—KMN Office Closed

RRs Pow Wow @ Williamsburg, Patrick’s Point

KSOM @ Camp Crestwood
U40 Coaching Call Zoom Meeting

KY WM Leadership Luncheon @ TBD

Fun Arts Festival @ Louisville, Trinity Chapel
23-24 Executive and District Presbytery Meetings
27-28 NextGen Retreat @ Camp Crestwood

October

5 JBQ Match @ Lexington, First AG
5 CE & Discipleship Zoom Meeting
11-12 KSOM @ Camp Crestwood

11-12 RRs FCF Fall Trace @ La Grange, Camp Kerby
14 Sectional Tour

15 Sectional Tour

17 Sectional Tour

18 WM Fall Connection @ TBD

20 STL Sunday

25 WM Fall Connection @ TBD
November

1 WM Fall Connection @ TBD

1-2 RRs Round Table Meeting @ TBD
2 JBQ Match @ Lexington, First AG
2 CE & Discipleship Zoom Meeting
8-9 KSOM @ Camp Crestwood

11 Veterans Day

15-16 Youth Convention @ TBD

26 District Presbytery Meeting
27-29 Thanksgiving Break—KMN Office Closed
28 Thanksgiving Day

December

11 STL One Night

23-1/2 KMN Office Closed for Holidays

24
25
31
31

Christmas Eve
Christmas Day

New Year’s Eve
Credential Renewal Due



