

# **2024 CALENDAR OF EVENTS**

**Updated January 2, 2024** 

<u>Januar</u>	<u>Y</u>	12-13	RRS Pine Car Race @ Georgetown, Trinity AG
Januar 1	New Year's Day—KMN Office Closed	19-21	RRs FCF Big Adventure @ La Grange, Camp
6	JBQ Match at Lexington, First AG		Kerby
6	CE & Discipleship Zoom Meeting	21-23	NetCon24 (Annual Ministry Convention) @
	KSOM @ Camp Crestwood & Say Yes	21 23	Southeast Christian Conf Ctr in Louisville
	Weekend	24.25	KMN Office Closed
12 15		24-25	KIVIN OTTICE Closed
	PK Retreat @ TBD		
15	Martin Luther King, Jr. Day—KMN Office Closed	<u>May</u>	
19	STL Tour @ TBD	4	CE & Discipleship Zoom Meeting
20	STL Tour @ TBD	10-11	KSOM @ Camp Crestwood
22-23	Executive Presbytery and District Presbytery	12	Mother's Day
	Meetings		Royal Rangers JLDA, JTC, SAC @ LaGrange,
23	U40 Coaching Call Zoom Meeting	1, 13	Camp Kerby
26	STL Tour @ TBD	19	
27	STL Tour @ TBD		Pentecost Sunday
31	ACMR's Due		Executive and District Presbytery Meetings
		•	Guatemala Pastors Trip
<u>Februa</u>	nrv.	27	Memorial Day—KMN Office Closed
3	JBQ Match @ Lexington, First AG	28	U40 Coaching Call Zoom Meeting
3	CE & Discipleship Zoom Meeting	<u>June</u>	
9-10	KSOM @ Camp Crestwood	5/25-6	/1 Guatemala Pastors Trip
14	Valentines Day	1	CE & Discipleship Zoom Meeting
15	RRs Angel Banquet @ Claudia Sanders	3-7	Youth Camp 1
	Restaurant, Shelbyville		Youth Camp 2
19	NetCon24 Resolution submission Deadline		·
	RRs Winter Trace @ Lexington, KY Horse Park	15	RRs Ranger Kids Field Day @ London
26	Network Affiliated Board Meetings @ TBA	16	Father's Day
27	Network Affiliated Board Meetings @ TBA		Youth Camp 3
29		19	Juneteenth—KMN Office Closed
29	Network Affiliated Board Meetings @ TBA	20-22	Women's Retreat @ TBD
		22	RRs Work Day @ La Grange, Camp Kerby
March 2			Youth Camp 4
2	CE & Discipleship Zoom Meeting	2 . 20	routh camp i
2	KY WM Leadership Luncheon @ Erlanger,	Lide	
	Christ's Chapel	<u>July</u>	W.d. C 4 /F d)
5	NetCon24 Resolution Committee Meeting	1-5	Kids Camp 1 (5 days)
8-9	KSOM @ Camp Crestwood	4	Independence Day—KMN Office Closed
9	Fine Arts Festival (Campbellsville University)	8-11	Kids Camp 2 (4 days)
9		20	CE & Discipleship Conference @ TBD
	JBQ State Tournament (tentative)	29	Executive Presbytery Meeting
18	CPR Huddle (tentative) 10 am-3 pm @		zacoutre i resoliter i meeting
	Georgetown, My Church	August	ł
	RRs District Round Table Mtg @ La Grange AG	2-4	
24	Palm Sunday		Royal Rangers Action Camp @ TBD
25	Executive Presbytery Meeting	3	CE & Discipleship Zoom Meeting
29	Good Friday	6	General Presbytery Mtg (Columbus, OH)
	/7 Guatemala AIM Trip	9-10	KSOM & Say Yes Weekend @ Camp Crestwood
31	Easter	13	Leadership Conference @ Camp Crestwood
<b>J</b> I	Laster		Called Conference @ Camp Crestwood
A! I			Men's Conference @C3AG, Louisville
<u>April</u>	VC014 O C	25 Z-r	men a comercine & come, constinc
12-13	KSOM @ Camp Crestwood		



## **2024 CALENDAR OF EVENTS**

**Updated January 2, 2024** 

#### September

0 0 0 0 0			
2	Labor Day—KMN Office Closed		
6-8	RRs Pow Wow @ Williamsburg, Patrick's Point		
13-14	KSOM @ Camp Crestwood		
17	U40 Coaching Call Zoom Meeting		
21	KY WM Leadership Luncheon @ TBD		
21	Fun Arts Festival @ Louisville, Trinity Chapel		

23-24 Executive and District Presbytery Meetings 27-28 NextGen Retreat @ Camp Crestwood

### <u>October</u>

5	JBQ Match @ Lexington, First AG
5	CE & Discipleship Zoom Meeting
11-12	KSOM @ Camp Crestwood
11-12	RRs FCF Fall Trace @ La Grange, Camp Kerby
14	Sectional Tour
15	Sectional Tour
17	Sectional Tour
18	WM Fall Connection @ TBD
20	STL Sunday
25	WM Fall Connection @ TBD

#### November

1	WM Fall Connection @ TBD
1-2	RRs Round Table Meeting @ TBD
2	JBQ Match @ Lexington, First AG
2	CE & Discipleship Zoom Meeting
8-9	KSOM @ Camp Crestwood
11	Veterans Day
15-16	Youth Convention @ TBD
26	District Presbytery Meeting
27-29	Thanksgiving Break—KMN Office Closed
28	Thanksgiving Day

<u>December</u>		
11	STL One Night	
23-1/2	KMN Office Closed for Holiday	
24	Christmas Eve	
25	Christmas Day	
31	New Year's Eve	
31	Credential Renewal Due	